C&T PUBLISHING

FALL 2017 frontlist CATALOG

ICJ :
A Funstiteh KANSAS CITY
V%\V PUBLISHING *'STUDIO STAR QUILTS

Innovate. Educate. Create. fabric arts for a handmade lifestyle stitch your art out.

continuing the tradition




LS

R Fa e 1
[ L '::r h'.-_ o L i
Marsala, greenery, and white would - ey 'L‘t' ‘f «

&
™ T |

make a fun, fresh Christmas combo. ’ il
$22.95% #20382, 185" x 285" roll
ISBN 978-1-61745-629-9
UPC 734817-203827
[
D

kraftstex® Designer, Greenery
& of kraft-tex

Blue iris and stone are a stunning pairing.

kraftetex" Designer, Blue Iris kraftstex’, the eco-friendly leather alternative, now comes

$22.95% #20383, 185" x 285" roll

ISBN 978-1-61745-630-5 in six hand-dyed, hand-finished colors that bring new

UPC 734817-203834

texture and color to all your sewing and crafting projects.

fﬂ.:-'

Radiant orchid and chocolate
are super cute.

kraftstex® Designer,
Radiant Orchid

$22.95% #20384, 185" x 285" roll
ISBN 978-1-61745-631-2

UPC 734817-203841

RADIANT ORCHID.

Marsala, greenery, and white would
make a fun, fresh Christmas combo.
kraftstex® Designer, Marsala
$22.95% #20385, 185" x 285" roll

ISBN 978-1-61745-632-9

UPC 734817-203858

Tangerine tango and natural
are awesome together.
kraftstex® Designer,
Tangerine Tango

$22.95% #20386, 185" x 285" roll

ISBN 978-1-61745-633-6
UPC 734817-203865

Blue turquoise and black make
for a modern combo.
kraftetex® Designer,

Blue Turquoise

$22.95% #20387, 185" x 285" roll
ISBN 978-1-61745-634-3

UPC 734817-203872

* Minimum order of
3 applies to resellers

t-te:
FT !}DER FABRI

NOVEMBER 2017, Sewing (@ Visit us on Pinterest for more nspiration pinte



The process of creating a
quilt, sewing a garment,
or embroidering a seam s
always a little bit magic.

Fabric and thread are transformed, through hard work
and a creative vision, into a beautiful dress, an art quilg, or
an embroidered sampler. This fall, our publishing line-up is
full of books and products that celebrate that magic and
the talented—one might say supernaturally talented—
stars who show us how to create a little of that magic for
ourselves.

This season we are featuring several talented makers: Jera
Brandvig, Becky Goldsmith, Maxine Rosenthal, Angela
Walters, Victoria Findlay Wolfe, Christina Cameli, and
many more. Jera Brandvig shares the magic of the quilt
as-you-go technique in Quilt As-You-Go Made Vintage,
while Angela Walters teaches readers how to emulate

her magical quilting touch with Free-Motion Meandering.
Maxine Rosenthal teams up with Linda Bardes to share
One-Block Wonders of the World, and Christina Cameli
explores the many tricks of wedges in Wedge Quilt
Workshop. Becky Goldsmith, Victoria Findlay Wolfe, and
Barbara Cline even have “magic” in their titles: The Magical
Unicorn Quilt, Modern Quilt Magic, and Magic Add-a-Strip
Quilts, respectively!

With so much enchanting inspiration, and with detailed
explanations and instructions that take readers “behind
the curtain” to show them how to achieve the magic for
themselves, these books are the perfect introductions
and guides to a creative journey. All quilters and sewists
can learn from these inventive stars—both those who
are well-known, like the popular authors above, and
those whose stars are on the rise, like debut authors
Angie Wilson (Fussy Cutters Club), Maria Shell (Improv
Patchwork), and Jeannette White and Erin Hamilton
(Quilting Row by Row).

This season, bring a little magic to your life with books
and products that inspire you to create.

 Lory ¥77 Jans i
AMY MARSON, Publisher

PS. Flip to the back cover for a special surprise ...
we're bringing back some of our most popular titles!

800.284.1114 U.S. TOLL-FREE 925.677.0377 INTERNATIONAL 925.677.0373 FAX

Table of Contents

New Releases ................... 6-31
Q® C&T ... 6-20

& StashBooks................. 21-29

® Patterns ... . 30
Products ....................... 31
Recent Releases Books .......... 32-41
@ C&T ... 33-37

& Kansas City Star Quilts ......... 38

& StashBooks ................ 39-41

Recent Releases Products........42-45

Go to ctpub.com for our

backlist books and products

Cover quilt featured in Create Your Own Improv Quilts by Rayna Gillman.

PUBLISHER

Amy Marson
amym@ctpub.com
925.405.4927

DISTRIBUTOR SALES
REPRESENTATIVE
Judith McCabe
judithm@ctpub.com
717.598.8019

SHOP SALES REPRESENTATIVES
Ruthmary Schauer
ruthmarys@ctpub.com ‘925.405.4908

Jennifer Wickboldt
jenniferw@ctpub.com \ 925.405-4909

Kristi Visser
kristiv@ctpub.com | 925.405-4910

WHOLESALE DISCOUNT SCHEDULE
« Retailers receive 45% discount off the
retail price. Free shipping is included

with an order of $200 net.*

+ New Release Program Members
receive 50% discount off the retail
price. Free shipping is included with
an order of $100 net.*

*Free shipping applies to U.S. shops only.

Books are sold with no minimums.
Non-book items are sold at minimum
of 3 each and are noted throughout
the catalog with an * (asterisk) next
to the retail price.

ORDER POLICIES

All sales are final. Pre-authorized returns will be
accepted only for qualifying program members
and special events. Defective products will be
replaced, free of shipping charge, upon notifica-
tion within 10 days of receipt. All major credit
cards are accepted for payment at time of order.
COD and credit terms are available to qualifying
resellers. Past-due accounts are subject to late
fees. International orders must be paid with U.S.
funds. All shipments are FOB Concord, California.
U.S. orders are shipped via FedEx Ground and
international orders are shipped via FedEx Inter-
national Priority. Express shipping is available for
an additional charge. Contact Customer Service
for freight rates and more information about
shipping options for Canada. Prices are subject to
change with or without notice.



New Releases at a Glance—Fall 2017

AUGUST

CREATE BREATHTAKING QUIE";
i ol b

Make 1-Hour Gifts Make Softies Dresden Quilt The Magica Fabulous Fussy Cutters

C&T Publishing C&T Publishing Workshop Unicorn Quilt chcades—.Crecxte Club

$14.95 | Page 8 $14.95 | Page 8 Susan R. Marth Becky Goldsmith Breﬁthtakl}?g Angie Wilson

11250 11249 $24.95 | Page 10 $19.95 | Page 11 Quilts with $27.95 | Page 22
11235 11286 Fused Fabric 11210

Gloria Loughman
$29.95 | Page 13

11200
ga:ooem;ﬁ Lt JPat.cl.lwoa
,QU“-Tﬂ ; Quilting *

AMAGIC!

Make Wall Quilts Making Modern Quilt Quilt As-You-Go Visual Guide
C&T Publishing Lori Lee Triplett Connectlon_s— Magic Made Vintage to Pat_cl_lwork
; A Free-Motion L . & Quilting
$14.95 | Page 8 and Kay Triplett Quilting Workbook Victoria Findlay Wolfe Jera Brandvig
11248 $26.95 | Page 7 uiing Workbook  ¢»795 | Page 21 $21.95 | Page 23 C&T Publishing
11219 Dorie Hruska 11238 11222 $24.95 | Page 24
$27.95 | Page 12 11264
11258

Sewing Needle

The Visual Sweet & Simple Trim-a-Tip Tool Sewing Needle
Gu?(lzlt_—:‘ to ]C)'Jro:_zy Wool Appliqué Carolyn Cullinan EOdeetSG'Uihd'e for
Quilting Design C&T Publishing McCormick and Stitching
Sharon Boggon $24.95 | Page 9 $9.95 | Page 31 Laura Wasilowski
$29.95 | Page 6 11287 20391 $6.95 | Page 31

11204 20389
gn el Addicted to Scraps—

Eco Pouch Set

Designs by
Bonnie K. Hunter
$9.95 | Page 31
20380

kraft-tex'\
BAG PATTERN \

Visit ctpub.com for our
full product backlist!

Caitlin's 3-in-1 Lucy's 3-in-1
kraft-tex® Bag kraft-tex® Bag
Pattern Pattern

Betsy LaHonta Gailen Runge
$11.95 | Page 30 $11.95 | Page 30
80085 80086

4 JOIN THE CONVERSATION!  ctpub.com/blog y@ctpublishing n/ctpub @@ctpublishing @CandTPublishing @/ctpublishing



OCTOBER

Free-Motion
Block Designs
C&T Publishing

$11.95 | Page 31
11292

Improv Patchwork

Maria Shell
$22.95 | Page 26
11233

B ol

L
QUILTING-=

Fleb oY,
|1 275l Buiding Techniques = |

SOEOD
FdBEFddidgagl
e EES T s
I e
Quilting

Row by Row

Jeanette White
& Erin Hamilton
$24.95 | Page 15
11277

FREE-MOTION - .,
‘medndering
[

et S

Free-Motion
Meandering—

A Beginner's
Guide to
Machine Quilting

Angela Walters
$21.95 | Page 25
11242

One-Block Wonders
of the World

Maxine Rosenthal
and Linda Bardes
$24.95 | Page 14
11241

Polygon Quilts
Pattern

Jennifer Sampou
$11.95 | Page 30
80087

NOVEMBER

Braided
Bargello Quilts
Ruth Ann Berry

$21.95 | Page 16
11252

The Modern Quilt
Guild—Riane Menardi,
Alissa Haight Carlton,
and Heather Grant
$39.95 | Page 27
11279

kraft-tex-

KRAFT PAPER FABRIC

Magic
Add-a-Strip
Quilts

Barbara H. Cline
$22.95 | Page 17
11260

The Savvy
Seamstress

Nicole Mallalieu
$29.95 | Page 28
11185

DESIGNER

kraft.tex® Designer,

Greenery
$22.95 | Page 2

20382

kraft-tex® Designer,
Blue Iris

$22.95 | Page 2 .
20383

kraft.tex® Designer,
Radiant Orchid

$22.95 | Page 2 .

20384

kraft.tex® Designer,

Marsala

$22.95 | Page 2 .
20385

kraft-tex® Designer,
Tangerine Tango
$22.95 | Page 2

20386

kraft.tex® Designer,
Blue Turquoise

$22.95 | Page 2 '

20387

DECEMBER

Annive
MPLER%ILT

The Anniversary
Sampler Quilt
Donna Lynn Thomas

$29.95 | Page 19
11288

Daily Stitching
seam by seam

Joyful Daily
Stitching,
Seam by Seam
Valerie Bothell

$26.95 | Page 18
11259

ate your own S
To 7 auilts
53

Create Your Own
Improv Quilts

Rayna Gillman
$27.95 | Page 20
11209

Workshop

Christina Cameli
$26.95 | Page 29
11234

WEB ctpub.com = us. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 925.677.0373

5



The Visual Guide to Crazy Quilting Design
Simple Stitches, Stunning Results

$29.95, #11204, 144p, color, 85" x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-361-8

Est. case quantity: 36

JULY 2017, Needle Arts

JOIN THE CONVERSATION!  ctpub.com/blog Yy @ctpublishing

The Visual Guide to
Crazy Quilting Design
Simple Stitches, Stunning Results

Rooted in the Victorian era, crazy quilting has a powerful allure
for today’s quilters, who use it to let loose and tell a unique
story with fabric. Embrace crazy quilting with 35 must-know
stitches and endless variations, shown in clear, step-by-step
photographs for both right- and left-handed stitchers. Fine
artist Sharon Boggon reveals design fundamentals to guide you
in your process, so you can sew thoughtful, visually appealing
blocks. Learn the theory and process behind this fascinating
art—how to choose fabrics, piece stitch-and-flip blocks, and
embellish seams with embroidery, beads, buttons, and charms.

= Learn crazy-quilting techniques with colorful photos that
show every detail

= Combine fabric, embellishments, and 35 stitches, plus endless
variations, into stunning crazy quilts as unique as you

= Unpack savvy design principals to make order of the chaos
and guide the viewer’s eye around the block

Sharon Boggon trained in fine arts and developed great skill in
contemporary embroidery and crazy quilting. She teaches interna-
tionally and online and has also lectured on textiles at the Canberra
School of Art. Sharon lives in Canberra, Australia. pintangle.com

n/ctpub @@ctpublishing @CandTPublishing @/ctpublishing



Plo neer Prairie Settlers'

Life in Fabric

Oullsv om0
P

Pioneer Quilts

Prairie Settlers’ Life in Fabric « Over 30 Quilts
from the Poos Collection « 5 Projects

Join fictional character Esther Heinzmann as she narrates
the journey through authentic, pioneer-era creations from
the Poos Collection—each featured in full color on a 2-page
spread. Ideal for traditional quilters and quilt history buffs,
this robust offering of 30 antique quilts also includes 5 quilt
projects that readers can recreate at home. Offering access

=2
0
g
=
()
<
(03
Q
(/2]
D
T
Q
P
—]
o
o
o
5.
=
o]
Q

to the authors’ privately held family collection, this book
gives an in-depth look at the importance of quilts to the
pioneer life. As you view the quilts, you'll also read accounts
of the Great Migration, including information on prepara-
tion for the long journey and a depiction of real life on the
prairie.

= Full quilt photos and detail shots allow you to appreciate
the beauty of these handmade quilts up close

= Remake history with included project instructions for 5 of
the antique quilts

= Learn about the authors’ own pioneer ancestors

Pioneer Quilts

Prairie Settlers’ Life in Fabric - Over 30 Quilts from the Poos Collection « 5 Projects

$26.95, #11219, 96p, color, 85" x 11"
ISBN 978-1-61745-465-3

Est. case quantity: 36
JULY 2017, Quiltmaking

B

WEB www.ctpub.com = u.s. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 925.677.0373

Lori Lee Triplett is an award-winning writer and business manager
for Quilt and Textile Collections, which oversees the Poos Collection.

Also available:

%
B e

o X

$29.95, #11165

Kay Triplett is a best-selling author and curator for the Poos Collection,
one of the world's largest privately held quilt and textile collections.

7



Make 1-Hour Gitts—16 Cheerful Projects to Sew

= Includes patterns from popular designers Abbey Lane Quilts, Alexia Marcelle
Abegg, Bari ). Ackerman, Sue Kim, Virginia Lindsay, Trish Preston, Sweetwater,
Sara Trail, Kasja Wikman, and Annabel Wrigley

cheerful ‘o w = Great for beginners or for busy people who want to be creative in the little
PROJECTS

| Tosew d. ¢ spare time they have!

= Use up your scraps and stash to make coasters, a notepad cover, a sunglasses
case, and more

Make 1-Hour Gifts

16 Cheerful Projects to Sew
$14.95, #11250, 48p, color, 8" x 10"
ISBN 978-1-61745-368-7

Est. case quantity: 36
JULY 2017, Sewing

Make Softies—10 Cuddly Toys to Sew

= Jump into sewing softies with patterns from some of your favorite designers: Amy
Adams, Kirstyn Cogan, Samantha Cotterill, Abby Glassenberg, Jill Hamor, Brenna
Maloney, Sweetwater, Kasja Wikman, Annabel Wrigley, and Angela Yosten

= Amazing variety of projects, from adorable aliens and rainbow fish to a lovable
owl and a cute mushroom house

= Who wouldn’t love one of these charming 3D creations! Soft toys make great
gifts for babies, older children, and even adults!

Make Softies

10 Cuddly Toys to Sew

$14.95, #11249, 48p, color, 8" x 10"
ISBN 978-1-61745-386-1

Est. case quantity: 36
JULY 2017, Sewing

Make Wall Quilts—17 Little Projects to Sew

= Make mini quilts from some of your favorite designers: Rebecca Bryan, Emily
Cier, Jenifer Dick, Becky Goldsmith and Linda Jenkins, Kathreen Ricketson,
Camille Roskelley, Kim Schaefer, Heidi Staples, and Laura Wasilowski

= Plenty of techniques to try, in styles that will appeal to all types of quilters

= Fans of wallhangings and mini quilts will love this book!

Make Wall Quilts

11 Little Projects to Sew

$14.95, #11248, 40p, color, 8" x 10"
ISBN 978-1-61745-401-1

Est. case quantity: 36
JULY 2017, Quiltmaking

JOIN THE CONVERSATION!  ctpub.com/blog y@ctpublishing n/ctpub @@ctpublishing @CandTPublishing @/ctpublishing



Sweet & Simple Wool Appliqué
sweet & simple 19 Folk Art Projects to Stitch

] From traditional penny rugs to playful embellishments on
a contemporary blue jean jacket, this delightful book offers
o~

i P P LI U E’ something for everyone, whether you want to try wool
o

appliqué for the first time (How about the darling little
Cherry Tomato Pinkeep Necklace?) or you're an experienced

wool fanatic (Get instructions for a beautiful wallhanging-
size quilt!). Projects include everything from table mats,
runners, and pinkeeps to pillows, a needle book, a note-

2
)
g
=)
o,
@
Q
(/2]
)
|
Q
ke
H
o
c
o
=
=7
5
Q

book cover, and more—all in the popular folk-art style.

= Contributing designers include Lori Brechlin, Anni Downs,
Debbie Duckworth, Betty Edgell, Dawn Heese, Stacy
Nash, Renée Plains, Cherié Ralston, and Marlene Strauser

= From traditional to more contemporary, there’s a wool
project for every style and skill level!

u Full-size appliqué patterns included

Sweet & Simple Wool Appliqué

19 Folk Art Projects to Stitch

$24.95, #11287, 80p + pattern pullouts, color, 8.5” x 11"
ISBN 978-1-61745-617-6

Est. case quantity: 36
AUGUST 2017, Needle Arts

Looking for more inspiration?
Browse our backlist at ctpub.com

WEB www.Ctpub.com ® US. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 9256770373 9



10

SUSAN R. MARTH

Dresden Qullt
ﬂf Worlzsllop

TIPS, TOOLS & TTCHNT()I JES

for Pelfect Mini D1e~(1e11 Plate\

o 0" "o GCHRETE

Dresden Quilt Workshop

R Tips, Tools & Techniques for Perfect
Mini Dresden Plates

Step up your piecing with a small-scale version of the cher-
ished Dresden Plate. Fall in love with the classic quilt block
all over again as you learn the secret to impeccable mini
Dresdens in two sizes—4 %" and 9" finished. Polish your
piecing, pressing, and appliqué with proven techniques and
apply those skills to 13 projects from bed-size beauties to
wallhangings and table toppers. A mix of easy and interme-
diate quilts includes a quilt-as-you-go project, tranquil yet
engaging color palettes, and not-quite-traditional layouts
with their own unique flair.

= Stitch tiny Dresden Plates with perfect points and petals

= Tradition with a twist! Sew 13 unique quilt projects
ranging from a table runner to a bed quilt

= Learn precision piecing and pressing tips anyone can use,
plus blind-hem appliqué and practical quilt-as-you-go

I v
Fl"'."’l};._ _fF' “1

i
.
il

1

SERSERA | b*. " 4)". ¢

of %ot FLFNLPN
e o® % 1 IRATARA

sl [ AT

™ & E.&LI Eﬁﬁ

g |
N P

|
-

i

.1'
7
L

-
?'Fﬂ"l"* fl"I*l

F
i
‘L

-

Dresden Quilt Workshop

Tips, Tools & Techniques for Perfect Mini Dresden Plates
$24.95, #11235, 88p, color, 85" x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-500-1

Est. case quantity: 36
AUGUST 2017, Quiltmaking

JOIN THE CONVERSATION!  ctpub.com/blog 4 @ctpublishing

n /ctpub

| - |
WY PPN

Susan R. Marth has a background in architectural interior design,
and today her quilt patterns, books, and templates are available world-
wide. As part of her business, Suzn Quilts, she enjoys lecturing, teaching
workshops, and designing fabric. She lives in lllinois. SuznQuilts.com

@@ctpublishing {&";@CandTPubllshmg @/ctpublishing



The Magical Unicorn Quilt

Appliqué a Playful Project, 5 Sizes from
Wallhanging to Queen Bed

l From best-selling author Becky Goldsmith of Piece O’ Cake
MD Designs comes this totally adorable, rainbow-colored quilt

to appliqué. With 2 sizes of unicorn blocks (35" x 35" and

Becky Goldsmlth

The Maglcal Unlcorn

50" x 50”) and 5 sizes of quilts (wall, crib, twin, throw, and
queen), you'll be able to make an enchanting quilt for all the
unicorn lovers in your life, large or small! Includes instruc-
tions for both needle-turn appliqué and machine appliqué,

2
)
g
=)
o,
@
Q
(/2]
o
|
Q
ke
H
o
c
o
=
=7
5
Q

as well as finishing techniques.
= You'll only have sweet dreams under this very happy quilt

= Two sizes of charming unicorn blocks combine into quilts
of all sizes!

= Have fun practicing machine or hand appliqué with
detailed techniques

Instruction booklet
& full-size patterns

U L

Appliqué a Playful Pr

The Magical Unicorn Quilt

Appliqué a Playful Project, 5 Sizes from Wallhanging to Queen Bed
$19.95, #11286, 16p booklet + pattern sheets, color, 8.5” x 12"

ISBN 978-1-61745-608-4

Est. case quantity: 36

AUGUST 2017, Quiltmaking

Paa b yarsl Pty

. 4 . . 17.95, #10721 95, # 95,
Becky Goldsmith and business partner Linda Jenkins started o9 #1795, 111207 S1795 11033

Piece O’ Cake Designs in 1994. Designing and making quilts, writing
books, and teaching others how to make quilts is a better career than
Becky could ever have imagined. pieceocake.com

WEB www.ctpub.com = US. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 9256770373 11



12

Making Connections—A Free-
Motion Quilting Workbook

12 Design Suites « For Longarm or Domestic
Machines

Streamline your free-motion quilting with this workbook
full of exercises to build your skills. Easy-to-follow, step-by-
step illustrations for each design suite show how to adapt

the quilting design for blocks, borders, sashing, and allover
quilting. Practice each design with a pencil on the included
practice pages before stitching by machine, then put your
skills to the test on a gorgeous pieced sampler project.
These creative continuous-line quilting designs can be used
on both longarm and domestic machines

= Learn from an award-winning longarm machine quilter

= Combine 12 free-motion motifs for limitless possibilities,
including curves, curls, leaves, spikes, waves, and loops

= Fill in four-grid blocks, triangles, borders, and more with
these deceptively simple designs

Making Connections—A Free-Motion Quilting Workbook
12 Design Suites

$27.95, #11258, 112p, color, 8.5 x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-549-0

Est. case quantity: 36

AUGUST 2017, Quiltmaking

Dorie Hruska is an award-winning longarm quilter, teacher, and
author. Her work has been featured in a wall calendar, and in other
authors’ books. Dorie lives in Highlandville, Missouri, with her husband
and children.

JOIN THE CONVERSATION!  ctpub.com/blog y@ctpublishing n/ctpub @@ctpublishing @CandTPublishing @/ctpublishing



Fabulous Facades—
Create Breathtaking Quilts
with Fused Fabric

Your childhood home, an old family caravan, the incredible
skyscraper in your city—these are all wonderful subjects
that deserve to be re-created in fabric. Internationally
acclaimed, award-winning quilter Gloria Loughman teaches
you to capture your favorite place in fusible appliqué. Her
simple technique is easy to master, yet yields stunning

=2
0
g
=
()
<
(03
Q
(/2]
D
T
Q
P
—]
o
o
o
a.
=
o]
Q

results. Draw from one of 3 included projects, your own

B

From the best-selling author photo or memory, and downloadable bonus patterns to
of Luminous Landscapes

. assemble your own scenes that are captivating, vivid, and
Gloria Loughman y P &

full of character.

= Tell the story of a favorite place—Gloria shows you how

to create buildings, boats, cars, doorways, and more

= Quilters of all levels will love the comprehensive attention
to fabric, color, and elements of design

] | |
by B
CREATE BREATHTAKING QUIlﬁ S = Practice a unique construction method for graphic quilts
u)d% ﬁu‘e/ Mr’[c P that resemble woodblock prints

Fabulous Facades—Create Breathtaking Quilts with Fused Fabric Also available:
$29.95, #11200, 128p, color, 8.5” x 11"
ISBN 978-1-61745-344-1

Est. case quantity: 36

SEPTEMBER 2017, Quiltmaking

$29.95, #10888 $29.95, #10689

Gloria Loughman's vivid landscape quilts depicting the Australian
bush have won major awards internationally. She teaches quilting
both in Australia and overseas. Her most recent body of work has been
based on architecture. Gloria lives in Victoria, Australia.
glorialoughman.com

WEB www.ctpub.com ® US. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 9256770373 13



One-Block Wonders of the World

New Ideas, Design Advice,
A Stunning Collection of Quilts

O N E B LO C |.< . _ A Transform a single fabric print with marvelous piecing magic!

% Best-selling author Maxine Rosenthal and Linda Bardes share
\/\/O N D E RS stunning One-Block Wonder quilts, with contributions from the
% popular Facebook design community. Learn how to choose the
right 60° ruler, how to pick the most useful fabric, and how to
New Ideas, Design Advice, [ choose the best starting strip size for your fabric. See what others

A Stunning Collection of Quilts ; have done—from the beginning fabric to the ending project—

: and courageously cut into that beautiful yardage! Sew simple
pieced hexagon blocks with no Y-seams, and get addicted to the
thrill of arranging and rearranging them on your design wall.

MAXINE ROSENTHAL and LINDA BARDES

= Fantastic transformations! Turn one fabric print into a kaleido-
scope quilt with this visual guide

= Learn to cut and piece identical triangles, arrange blocks on
the design wall, and design borders

= Admire more than 40 One-Block Wonders from 30 quilters in
7 countries

= Get answers to all your One-Block Wonders FAQs from best-
selling author Maxine Rosenthal and Linda Bardes

MY, W

gl 0

One-Block Wonders of the World Also available:
New Ideas, Design Advice, A Stunning Collection of Quilts
$24.95, #11241, 80p, color, 85" x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-518-6

Est. case quantity: 36

OCTOBER 2017, Quiltmaking

]

Mazxine Rosenthal started quilting almost 40 years ago. She made her first kalei-
doscopic quilt for her daughter’s ninth birthday. Her daughter is now 37 and has many $24.95, #10579
kaleidoscopic quilts—including that very first one. Maxine lives in Woodbury, Minnesota.

$22.95, #10716

Linda Bardes has sewn most of her life, including clothes for herself and her children.
One year she toted her sewing machine around the country and bartered her sewing for
unoccupied resort rooms. She lives in Plymouth, Minnesota.

JOIN THE CONVERSATION!  ctpub.com/blog 4 @ctpublishing [ f) /ctpub @ @ctpublishing @CandTPublishing @/ctpublishing



S ho s b P B4 adqgy | Quiting Row by Row
T8 27 Skill-Building Techniques
QUILT patchwork squares and working your way up to more chal-

| E+3 E lenging appliqué and paper piecing, you'll sew through a
? 2‘* » g n $$ \PE} $ T ? cheery, 11-row sampler quilt and 2 bonus projects. Build 25
; = specific quilting skills such as getting an accurate %" seam,
. F-n

Dresden plates, pinwheel blocks, and flying geese . . . piece
like a pro with The Piper’s Girls! Starting with the simplest

constructing on-point squares, and using the 45° angle on a
ruler. Straightforward how-to photos and full-size patterns

are included. Gain confidence and learn new tips along the
way, whether you're just a beginner or a more experienced

quilter.

2
)
g
=)
o,
@
Q
(/2]
o
|
Q
ke
H
o
c
o
=
=7
5
Q

= Row, row, row your... quilt! The Piper’s Girls expert notes
and tips will lead you to quilting success

= Make 11 rows presented in order of difficulty—so your
skills grow with your quilt!

= Practice prairie points, chain piecing, flying geese, reverse
appliqué, paper piecing, and much more

e o M o MK S i

zh?& ”ﬁ.%?}i

WV FEIASED AT T
b M -:ii.r

Quilting Row by Row

27 Skill-Building Techniques

$24.95, #11277, 72p + pattern pullout, color, 8.5 x 11"
ISBN 978-1-61745-592-6

Est. case quantity: 36

OCTOBER 2017, Quiltmaking

Jeanette White and her daughter-in-law Erin Hamilton are
partners in everything quilting. For fifteen years they ran the successful i
quilt shop Piper’s Quilts & Comforts in Salt Lake City, which they closed Visit ctpub.com for our

in 2075 to focus on the creative aspect of the industry. They currently backlist books and products
design patterns under the name Piper’s Girls. pipersgirls.com

WEB www.ctpub.com ® US. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 9256770373 15



16

Braided Bargello Quilts

Simple Process, Dynamic Designs « 16 Projects

Achieve Bargello’s glorious complexity through straightfor-
a rge () ward techniques. Bargello master Ruth Ann Berry shares 16
all-new projects, from bed quilts to smaller ones—a satis-
Ruth Ann Berry Q UILT S fying next step for fans of her first book. Weaving in more
SIMPLE PROCESS, DYNAMIC DESIGNS = 16 PROJECTS design elements and colorways, you’II be able to work 20 or
T - . even 40 fabrics into a single quilt! Track your progress with

a design chart and learn expert tips for fabric cutting and
strip piecing for quilts that dance as if they'’re set to music.

= Take the next steps in Bargello with 16 bed quilts, wall-
hangings, and lap quilt projects

= Showcase dozens of favorite fabrics in a single quilt—a
wonderful outlet for your fabric obsession!

= Grow your confidence with a best-selling author’s simple
construction methods for advanced designs

Braided Bargello Quilts Also available:
Simple Process, Dynamic Designs « 16 Projects
$21.95, #11252, 80p, color, 85" x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-404-2

Est. case quantity: 36
NOVEMBER 2017, Quiltmaking

Ruth Ann Berry owned a pharmacy for many years before con- i Al

verting it into a quilt shop. She writes quilt books and patterns with a
focus on Bargello and other three-dimensional or geometric styles. She
lives in Fife Lake, Michigan.

4

JOIN THE CONVERSATION!  ctpub.com/blog 4 @ctpublishing [ f) /ctpub @ @ctpublishing @CandTPublishing @/ctpublishing



Magic Add-a-Strip Quilts

Transform Simple Shapes into Dynamic Designs

mag 1C  BarbaraH. Cline Give simple quilt blocks a touch of magic—the add-a-strip

’ AD D -A-STRI P > way! Slice into basic shapes like squares, triangles, and

: diamonds. Then, piece in a 1" strip of contrasting fabric to
create dozens of new designs! Quilters of all skill levels can
piece geometric patterns that look complex thanks to this
innovative technique. Each of the 10 quilt patterns comes
with a second variation to inspire your color choices, plus
great ideas for sashing, resizing blocks, and adding your
personal touch.

= Take any basic block shape, slice it, and insert a 1” strip
for dazzling secondary designs

= 10 bold patterns from popular author Barbara Cline, with
20 variations from her quiltmaking family

= Simple techniques with unlimited possibilities

Magic Add-a-Strip Quilts Also available:
Transform Simple Shapes into Dynamic Designs
$22.95, #11260, 64p, color, 8.5” x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-553-7

Est. case quantity: 36
NOVEMBER 2017, Quiltmaking

. . 24.95, #11129 24.95, #10825
Barbara H. Cline has had more than 31 years of experience i g

teaching quiltmaking and creating quilts and patterns. Her quilts have
been shown and have won ribbons in various quilt shows and contests.
She lives in Shenandoah Valley, Virginia. delightfulpiecing.com

WEB www.ctpub.com = u.s. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 925.677.0373

=2
0
g
=
()
<
(03
Q
(/2]
D
T
Q
P
—]
o
o
o
a.
=
o]
Q

17



Complete Guide to 500 Embroidery-Stitch Combinations IOY:['L].]. DC[i].Y StltChlng,
| i Seam by Seam

Complete Guide to 500 Embroidery-Stitch
Combinations, Perfect for Crazy Quilting

Choose from over 500 crazy-quilt seam treatments, each

Daily Stitchin g with a detailed photo and guide for the basic stitches

included. Learn 61 basic embroidery stitches, including silk
seam by seam

ribbon and beaded stitches, through step-by-step photos,
plus get crazy-quilt block piecing instructions and helpful
information on tools and supplies. Then put it all together
in a gorgeous, intricate sampler. Join the author’s popular
Facebook group, Joyful Embellishments, to stitch along with
fellow embroiderers.

= This book will inspire you to stitch daily, even for a few
minutes

» Create a beautiful sampler, with a different treatment for
each individual seam

mﬂ ;"1 " ] e = Intricate and creative embroidery, silk ribbon, and beaded
1, '.l-l" i .l‘ :'-_ ! ’

_ stitches

Valerie Bothell

Joytul Daily Stitching, Seam by Seam
Complete Guide to 500 Embroidery-Stitch
Combinations, Perfect for Crazy Quilting
$26.95, #11259, 144p, color, 75" x 9.5”

ISBN 978-1-61745-551-3

Est. case quantity: 36

DECEMBER 2017, Needle Arts

$29.95, #11010

| Valerie Bothell is a long-time crazy quilting teacher and author
who looks forward to every opportunity to share her love of crazy
quilting. valeriebothell.com

JOIN THE CONVERSATION!  ctpub.com/blog y@ctpublishing n/ctpub @@ctpublishing @CandTPublishing @/ctpublishing



The The Anniversary Sampler Quilt

SAMPLER QUILT

40 Traditional Blocks, 7 Keepsake Settings

Celebrate any important event in life, from an anniversary
or a birthday to a retirement or a memorial, with these

40 beautiful blocks and 7 customizable settings. Created

to commemorate the author’s 40th anniversary of falling

in love with her husband (and making her first quilt for
him!), you can read the story behind each block, then make
it personal by stitching in your own memories and using
blank blocks for personal dedications. Piece and appliqué
the stunning sampler quilt, or pick and choose your blocks
and setting to suit your own needs and taste.

= Many blocks for lots of options! Stitch the sampler or
make a quilt with repeated or selected blocks

m Easy-to-follow instructions from an experienced quilter,
writer, and teacher

-l“l ]
oy W
(o B
t‘ir_q‘r:‘ﬂv?.
- ’.ﬁ.‘- ' Ll.'u- i
DONNA LYNN THOMAS

L

iﬂ = Adjust the blocks and settings to make your quilt unique
L

3

wn Ha
|
1l

(|
e B
F 4

"5l
e ld L

§ g ghh TR PR
s F ok '
e

The Anniversary Sampler Quilt

40 Traditional Blocks, 7 Keepsake Settings

$29.95, #11288, 112p + pattern pullout, color, 8.5 x 11"
ISBN 978-1-61745-455-4

Est. case quantity: 36
DECEMBER 2017, Quiltmaking

passionately quilting since 1975. Since 1981 she has been teaching,
writing, and designing quilts and tools, including the Omnigrip On-Point

Ruler. She lives in Kansas. donnalynnthomasquilter.com

WEB www.ctpub.com = u.s. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 925.677.0373

=2
0
g
=
()
<
(03
Q
(/2]
D
T
Q
P
—]
o
o
o
a.
=
o]
Q

Donna Lynn Thomas has been sewing since the age of four and See more great books at ctpub.com

19



Create Your Own Improv Quilts
Modern Quilting with No Rules & No Rulers

. A natural follow-up to the best-selling Create Your Own Free-

you r own “"'?-"-'_“- = | Form Quilts, this book applies Rayna’s no rules, no mistakes,
Th AR T | no stress style to modern quilting. Starting with strips and

o 4 M geometric shapes, you'll cut and sew without patterns,
required yardage, or complicated diagrams. This freeing
method lets you create modern quilts organically as you
follow your instincts, ask “what if...?", and experiment with
scale, color, value, and placement.

m Fresh explorations of shape, line, and color
= Paper piecing without lines and numbers!
= Ideas and examples to inspire your creativity

= Practical exercises to guide you

Create Your Own Improv Quilts
Modern Quilting with No Rules & No Rulers Back by popular demand:
$2795, #11209, 96p, color, 8.5" x 11" = =
ISBN 978-1-61745-444-8 S Py

freetormm quilts
Est. case quantity: 36
DECEMBER 2017, Quiltmaking

Rayna Gillman has been creating improvisational and free-form
quilts and teaching others to do the same for nearly two decades. She
splits her time between New Jersey and West Palm Beach, Florida.

$27.95, #10796D

studio78.net

20  JOIN THE CONVERSATION! ctpub.com/blog y@ctpublishing n/ctpub @@ctpublishing @CandTPublishing @/ctpublishing



Modern Quilt Magic

5 Parlor Tricks to Expand Your Piecing Skills
- 17 Captivating Projects

N
N
N

N
S

WZ’
mmmmmm

7/
V' M’

B Grow your cache of quilter’s tricks with 5 awe-inspiring

Y,
Y

7 2
Vil
Yo

%
O

4

patchwork techniques that are easier than they appear.

Vi

R

Learn a new piecing trick in just 15 minutes or less, and

"

watch your skills soar to a whole new level. Say “presto

A\
N
S
S

N
N

with partial seams for both quilts and blocks, Y-seams,

mini improv piecing, and free-form curves. Victoria

Findlay Wolfe shares 17 projects, including the eye-fooling

. Herringbone and LeMoyne Star quilt patterns, plus full-size
; - o _— ", + | templates and 6 quilt coloring pages to help you work your

5 Parlo Triks t? Expan own quilt magic.

3

= A magic wand for quilters! Take the fear out of tricky
piecing with simple, step-by-step instructions

Captivating

Projects = Piece 17 projects for intermediate-level quilters, including

12 quilts and 5 smaller pillows and mini quilts

= Stitch new takes on well-known techniques with award-
winning quilter Victoria Findlay Wolfe

Modern Quilt Magic Also available:
5 Parlor Tricks to Expand Your Piecing Skills - 17 Captivating Projects
$27.95, #11238, 128p, color, 8" x 10"

ISBN 978-1-61745-508-7

Est. case quantity: 36
AUGUST 2017, Quiltmaking

$7.95%, #20281

Victoria Findlay Wolfe is an award-winning quilter, international
teacher, lecturer, and author. Victoria also designs for Marcus Fabrics
and markets her own acrylic templates. She lives in New York City with
her family. vfwquilts.com

*Minimum order of 3 applies

WEB www.ctpub.com = u.s. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 925.677.0373

=2
)
g
o]
o
®
Q
n
)
0

sjoog Ysoig

21



Fussy Cutters Club

A Boot Camp for Mastering Fabric Play
- 14 Projects

Cut up your favorite fabrics with intention! Lifelong fussy
cutter Angie Wilson teaches you how to look at your fabric
stash with new eyes and piece the best bits together, like

a colorful collage of your favorite things. Try your hand

at 14 totally fun, unique projects for both beginners and
seasoned quilters. Use templates and illustrated tutorials
to zero in on motifs and create secondary patterns from
your fabrics, while you fussy cut for color as well as design.
Frame your motif, cut your fabric, and love the results!

z = 4 | = Piece it on purpose! Cut fabrics thoughtfully to inject
A Boot Camﬁfof‘w humor, boldness, and style into your quilts

3 M A . m
. aste|abc Play = Use fussy cutting as a foundation for 14 projects, from

14 rojects = i improv piecing to English paper piecing

= Uncover your stash’s hidden treasures as you choose
motifs and cut them with your own templates

Fussy Cutters Club

A Boot Camp for Mastering Fabric Play « 14 Projects
$27.95, #11210, 136p, color, 8” x 10"

ISBN 978-1-61745-446-2

Est. case quantity: 36

SEPTEMBER 2017, Quiltmaking

Angie Wilson strongly believes that everyone should make time
and space for being creative. She has been a creative blogger since 2002
and can't imagine life without it. Angie lives in Canberra, Australia, with
A E her very understanding husband and son. gnomeangel.com

22 JOIN THE CONVERSATION! ctpub.com/blog ,@ctpublishing n/ctpub @@ctpublishing @CandTPublishing @/ctpublishing



Quilt As-You-Go Made Vintage
Jera Brandvig Ll 51 Blocks, 9 Projects, 3 Joining Methods

o | " . L L™
Q 1]-t . ' b < Get comfortable with basic piecing and machine quilting—
As-You-Go R

=2
)
g
o]
o
®
Q
n
)
0

one block at a time! Best-selling author Jera Brandvig is

o P back, this time with a romantic take on her quilt-as-you-go
W= | = @ designs. Try your hand at 9 projects, including an elegant
FOLLOW-UP TO THE BEST-SELLING : o ' sampler with 51 mix-and-match blocks. For quilt as-you-

it As-You-Go Made Mod: . T
QuiltAs-You-Go Made Modern go enthusiasts, Jera shares 3 optional joining methods,

sjoog Ysoig

including her new technique that makes your quilt revers-
ible! No matter how busy your schedule, you can set

attainable goals and practice quilting patchwork blocks in

- ‘.-;';t::}‘ o T - - - L] - - - - - -
A 1 o T v o .
{;&éﬁ*ﬁ’éﬁ&, s PGSR <« -« { small, manageable pieces.
T AT & (]

o

= Timeless, classic quilts for busy folks! Easily finish quilts

on your home machine with quilt-as-you-go

#a & Pl
o w“ A '] = Learn a new way to quilt-as-you-go that decorates the
| e back of your quilt in pretty patchwork squares

= Mix and match 51 blocks to assemble a one-of-a-kind
quilt!

Quilt As-You-Go Made Vintage
51 Blocks, 9 Projects, 3 Joining Methods
$21.95, #11222, 112p, color, 8" x 10"
ISBN 978-1-61745-472-1

Est. case quantity: 36
SEPTEMBER 2017, Quiltmaking

$21.95, #11059

Jera Brandvig worked in the biotech industry before becoming a
best-selling quilting author and fabric designer. Jera lives in a cozy home
in the Ballard neighborhood of Seattle with her loving husband and
two beautiful boys. quiltingintherain.com

WEB www.ctpub.com ® US. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 9256770373 23



24

Visual Guide to Patchwork & Quilting
Fabric Selection to Finishing Techniques & Beyond
$24.95, #11264, 176p, color, 75" x 9.5”

ISBN 978-1-61745-561-2

Est. case quantity: 36
SEPTEMBER 2017, Quiltmaking

JOIN THE CONVERSATION!  ctpub.com/blog Yy @ctpublishing

Visual Guide to Patchwork
& Quilting

Fabric Selection to Finishing Techniques & Beyond

Absorb the knowledge of more than 20 quilt experts in one
place! With hundreds of photographs and illustrations to
help you plan your quilting projects, this comprehensive
guide answers all of your quiltmaking questions. Included in
this comprehensive reference guide: fabric 101; piecing and
appliqué by hand and machine; understanding color, value,
and quilt design; start-to-finish quilt construction; quilting
motifs, tips, and tricks; beyond the basics; plus a handy
index. It’s the must-have book for any quilter!

= A quilter’s complete handbook with 25 block patterns and
projects galore

= Learn rotary cutting, pressing, piecing, and appliqué, as
well as advanced techniques like quilt-as-you-go, crazy
quilting, and more

= Pick the right supplies, tools, and fabric every time! All
about supplies, colors, and quilt design basics

= Finish your quilt like a pro, from the “quilt sandwich” to
hand- and machine-quilting motifs to binding

$21.95, #11253 $17.95, #11038

n/ctpub @@ctpublishing @CandTPublishing @/ctpublishing



Free-Motion Meandering—

A Beginner's Guide
to Machine Quilting

=2
)
g
o]
o
®
Q
n
)
0

*/FRE
% ABEGINNER’S

“\GUIDE to
:::-Machine Quilting

.~ N

by | B %

Turn the corner to free-motion success with a meandering
makeover! Best-selling author Angela Walters shows you
that free-motion quilting doesn’t have to be scary—with
a couple designs in your pocket, you can finish almost any

sjoog Ysoig

quilt on your home machine and enjoy the process. Practice
8 meandering stitches for beginners, plus creative variations
on each, with step-by-step visuals and quilted samples. Start

ook,

your free-motion journey on the right foot with proven
techniques to help you disguise mistakes and transition
between designs with ease.

= Thrive at free-motion quilting with popular teacher and

best-selling author Angela Walters

= Just starting out? Angela includes the basics of quilting
and supplies

= Troubleshoot mistakes, master the meander, and practice
fluid movement between quilt stitches

Free-Motion Meandering— Also available:
A Beginner's Guide to Machine Quilting '
$21.95, #11242, 80p, color, 8" x 10"

ISBN 978-1-61745-520-9

Est. case quantity: 36
OCTOBER 2017, Series

. , . 24.95, #11014 29.95, #112 95, #
Angela Walters is a machine quilter and author who loves to i 92995, #11240 22495, #11152

teach others to use quilting to bring out the best in their quilt tops. Her
work has been published in numerous magazines and books. She lives
in Liberty, MO. quiltingismytherapy.com

WEB www.ctpub.com ® US. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 9256770373 25



Improv Patchwork
Dynamic Quilts Made with Line & Shape

!n
N
W,

Explore new options in improvisational piecing and
empower your creativity! Cut and combine solid-color
fabrics to create your own “prints”"—stripes, polka dots,
chevrons, plaids, and more. Forget the rules (and even your
n ruler) as you piece colorful solids into compelling quilt
designs. Use color, pattern, and repetition to develop your

personal design aesthetic as you stitch freely to create

a S\

» PATCHWORK

g Dynamic QuiIE M_a_c?lciwith Line & Shape unique quilts that pack a punch!

= Piece new prints and patterns out of solid fabrics and use

s

them to create original, dynamic quilt designs

= Empower your creativity! Work freely without precon-
ceived ideas

= Join author Maria Shell in a step-by-step journey of

artistic discovery with this fascinating visual guide

-
-
-
| ]
]
u
-
-

Improv Patchwork

Dynamic Quilts Made with Line & Shape
$22.95, #11233, 96p, color, 8” x 10"

ISBN 978-1-61745-496-7

Est. case quantity: 36

OCTOBER 2017, Quiltmaking

While Maria Shell’s work is firmly grounded in the craft of quilt-
making, she uses her years of experience to create surprising combinations
of pattern, repetition, and color. The recipient of numerous awards and
fellowships, Maria lives in Anchorage, Alaska. mariashell.com

26 JOIN THE CONVERSATION! ctpub.com/blog ,@ctpublishing n/ctpub @]@ctpublishing @CandTPublishing @/ctpublishing



Modern Quilts
Designs of the New Century

“Modern quilts are utilitarian. They are art. They tell stories.

=2
)
g
o]
o
®
Q
n
)
0

They are graphic, improvisational, or minimalist. They make
a statement.”

Admire large, color photographs of the best modern quilting
has to offer—more than 200 quilts curated by the Modern

sjoog Ysoig

Quilt Guild. From quilt empires like the Amish and the quilters
of Gee’s Bend to the first use of the word “modern” in quilting,
trace the history of modern quilts and learn about hallmarks
of the genre in a concise retrospective. This collectible, hard-
cover book honors the genre’s past, present, and future.

= The Modern Quilt Guild has taken the quilting industry by
storm ... see why in this gallery of over 200 innovative and

inspiring quilts

= A brief retelling of the modern quilting movement and its
early influencers

= Celebrate the best modern quilts and quilters of the past
decade

Modern Quilts

Designs of the New Century
$39.95, #11279, 208p, color, 9" x 12"
ISBN 978-1-61745-598-8

Est. case quantity: 36
NOVEMBER 2017, Quiltmaking

The Modern Quilt Guild is a community of over 12,000 quilters across 6 continents
and 39 countries. Its mission is to support and encourage the growth and development of Find our full backlist at ctpub.com
modern quilting through art, education, and community. themodernquiltguild.com

WEB www.Ctpub.com = U.S. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 925.677.0373 27




28

NICOLE MALLALIEU

The Savvy Seamstress

An lllustrated Guide to Customizing Your Favorite Patterns
$29.95, #11185, 176p, color, 8" x 10"

ISBN 978-1-61745-311-3

Est. case quantity: 36

NOVEMBER 2017, Sewing

The Savvy Seamstress

An lllustrated Guide to Customizing
Your Favorite Patterns

Transform your favorite garment patterns, one small detail at

a time. Add or remove pockets, adjust the neckline, or swap a
zippered back to a button front! With step-by-step instructions,
clear illustrations, and how-to photos, you'll learn to make and
sew endless variations on your favorite men’s, women’s, and chil-
dren’s garment patterns, with a professional finish. Whether you
have basic sewing skills or are a confident dressmaker, you can
learn to be your own fashion designer.

= Give your new handmade wardrobe a professional finish! Learn
to alter existing patterns using fashion industry methods

= Add stylish details like pockets, plackets, and zippers with
how-to illustrations and photos, with lots of sewing tricks and
tips

= Change up waistlines, shirt yokes, necklines, sleeves, cuffs, and
more to adapt your favorite garment or develop your limitless
fashion wardrobe

Also available:

PR

e
ETTERIBAG
MAKER

o

e

JOIN THE CONVERSATION!  ctpub.com/blog Yy @ctpublishing

Nicole Mallalieu has been sewing obsessively since the age of
three. Since then, she has achieved a degree in fashion and worked as
a designer, pattern maker, author, sewing teacher, and fashion lecturer.
She lives in Melbourne, Australia. nicolemdesign.blogspot.com

$26.95, #11021

[ f) /ctpub @ @ctpublishing @CandTPublishing

® /ctpublishing



e —— Wedge Quilt Workshop

Ifi\ - U ] Step-by-Step Tutorials « 10 Stunning Projects

/ Step-by-Step Tutorials A quick path to a bold quilt design, wedges are versatile
> and captivating—a must-have shape in the modern quil-
W E D G E ter’s toolbox. Expertly piece this trendy and versatile shape
without complicated math or drafting. Sew up 10 distinc
tive quilts, each with full-size patterns, plus get tips on how

to accurately cut and sew wedges. You'll be amazed at the
wide variety of quilts that can be made from a single shape!

WORKSHOP | .
= So different, you'll want to make them all! Stitch 10 bold

\» 10 Stunning Projects wedge quilts without math or drafting

,,/ \\\' = Learn wedge basics, how to add center circles, trimming

for accuracy, and improv piecing

» Best-selling author Christina Cameli’s unique take on
wedge quilts goes “beyond the round,” adding squares
and diamonds to the mix, with full-size patterns

Wedge Quilt Workshop

Step-by-Step Tutorials « 10 Stunning Projects

$26.95, #11234, 112p + pattern pullout, color, 8" x 10”
ISBN 978-1-61745-498-1

Est. case quantity: 36
DECEMBER 2017, Quiltmaking

$25.95, #10906 $26.95, #11099

Christina Cameli is an enthusiastic quilting teacher and nurse-
midwife. After being introduced to quilting by her grandmother, she
learned free-motion quilting and over the next decade began teaching
classes and writing books. She lives with her children in Portland,

~ Oregon. afewscraps.com

WEB www.ctpub.com = u.s. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 925.677.0373

=2
)
g
o]
o
®
Q
n
)
0

sjoog Ysoig

29



30

sl Caitlin's 3-in-1 kraft-tex® Bag Pattern

4 = From the best-selling pattern designer behind The 3-in-1 Betsy Bag Pattern

Equft tex bqg. = Play with kraftetex, a popular new substrate that accessory sewists love!

= _ pattern

= Keep your necessities handy and switch bags quickly with bonus purse organizer

Caitlin's 3-in-1 kraft-tex® Bag Pattern

$11.95, #80085* 32p, color booklet + pattern sheets, 6" x 9.75"
ISBN 978-1-61745-645-9

UPC 734817-800859

Est. case quantity: 50
AUGUST 2017, Sewing

“ Betsy LaHonta has been crafting, sewing, and creating for as long as she can
L remember. She loves to figure out ways to get the project ideas out of her head
& i and into the world. Betsy lives in Northern California with her family.

Polygon Quilts Pattern

= Play around with this quick and fun pattern to create a stunning quilt
= Get inspired with multiple polygon layout options for quilts and pillows

= From the best-selling designer behind the Octagon Shimmer Quilt Pattern

Polygon Quilts Pattern

$11.95, #80087%, 20p, color, 6" x 9.75"
ISBN 978-1-61745-676-3

UPC 734817-800873

Est. case quantity: 50
OCTOBER 2017, Sewing

Jennifer Sampou studied textiles and surface design at the Fashion Institute
‘_w of Technology in New York City and was creative director for P&B Textiles before
& opening Studio Sampou. She currently designs fabrics exclusively with Robert
Kaufman Fabrics. jennifersampou.com

Finished quilts: 43" x 43"and 617x 103"
Transform charm squares into improvisational shapes

Lucy's 3-in-1 kraft-tex® Bag Pattern

= Mix and match your bands to customize your look and use
= Experiment with kraftstex, a popular new substrate that all accessory sewists are talking about!

3-in-1 ' = Carry heavy loads without tearing—unique band construction is both lightweight and sturdy
kraft-tex:
BAG PATTERN Lucy’s 3-in-1 kraft-tex® Bag Pattern
$11.95, #80086* 32p, color booklet + pattern sheets, 6" x 9.75"
ISBN 978-1-61745-646-6
UPC 734817-800866

Est. case quantity: 50
AUGUST 2017, Sewing

Gailen Runge is the Creative Director at C&T Publishing and an avid quilter. With
two children at home, her first love, quilting, sometimes takes a backseat to other

bro (less time-consuming) soft crafts, such as designing and sewing bags and clothing.

*Wholesale minimum of 3 units

JOIN THE CONVERSATION!  ctpub.com/blog y@ctpublishing n/ctpub @@ctpublishing @CandTPuinshing @/ctpublishing



-
-rl-uf!
nln <

F— e
o gk

Stow your stuff in these colorful zippered Eco Pouches, each featuring
a new, beautiful quilt by Bonnie K. Hunter.

Addicted to Scraps—Eco Pouch Set
$9.95% #20380, Small 85" x 5% Large 9.5" x 7"
ISBN 978-1-61745-612-1

UPC 734817-203803

AUGUST 2017, Gifts

Bonnie K. Hunter is passionate about quiltmaking, focusing mainly on scrap quilts with the
simple feeling of “making do.” Bonnie enjoys meeting with quilters, teaching workshops, and lec-
turing to quilt guilds worldwide. She lives in Wallburg, North Carolina. quiltville.com

TRIM 45°, 30°, 60° &67/ ANGLES

Camlyn Cullinan McCormick’s

Tr|m -ATipr Tool

Handy Quilter’s Corner Cutter Makes

This small, easy-to-use acrylic tool allows you to trim the tips from triangle-shaped quilt pieces
for more accurate piecing.

fast2cut® Carolyn Cullinan McCormick’s Trim-A-Tip™ Tool
Handy Quilter's Corner Cutter Makes Your Piecing Perfect!

Trim 457, 30°, 60° & 53.5° Angles

$9.95% #20391, 8.5" x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-675-6

UPS 734817-203919

Est. case quantity: 36

AUGUST 2017, Tools, Notions, and Interfacing

Carolyn Cullinan McCormick is a prolific author and one of the most respected
paper-piecing experts. As the inventor of the Add-A-Quarter ruler, the must-have tool for
paper piecing, it's clear that she knows what she’s talking about. addaquarter.com

Embroidery, quilting, upholstery, sharps,
chenille, milliners, beading & more

From best-selling author and expert
hand embroiderer Laura Wasilowski
comes this visual guide to the most 1
commonly used hand-stitching
needles. You'll learn about the wide
variety of hand-sewing needles that
are available and how to choose the
right needle for the task at hand. Full-
size photos make it easy to see needle
characteristics, from eye size to point
type to length, and to identify the type
and size needles you have at home.

LAURA WASILOWSKI

This visual guide covers 13 types of needles, plus how to choose the right needle and thread
for any task.

Sewing Needle Pocket Guide for Hand Stitching

At-A-Glance Reference for Needle Uses, Types & Sizes « Embroidery, Quilting, Upholstery, Sharps, Chenille,
Milliners, Beading & More

$6.95% #20389, color, folds to 3.5" x 8.5

ISBN 978-1-61745-644-2

UPC 734817-203896

Est. case quantity: 36
SEPTEMBER 2017, Sewing

Laura Wasilowski's current flame is the art quilt. This latest love is a marriage of
fabric, color, hand embroidery, and whimsy that she truly enjoys. Laura lives in Elgin, lllinois,
where she hand dyes fabric and threads for her business, Artfabrik.

QUILTING

The first in a new series, this lay-flat visual guide is filled with over 75 diverse block designs from
your favorite designers to get you stitching, on domestic or longarm machines.

Free-Motion Block Designs

75+ Designs from Natalia Bonner, Geta Grama, Don Linn, Gina Perkes, Sylvia Pippen, Kathy Sandbach, Jessica
Schick, Hari Walner, and Angela Walters!

$11.95, #11292, 160p, b&w, hidden wire-o, 5.5" x 9"

ISBN 978-1-61745-625-1

UPC 734817-112921

OCTOBER 2017, Quiltmaking

WEB www.ctpub.com m u.s. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 925.677.0373

31



Visit our website for our
full product backlist!

S-S

iﬁiﬂp
KANSAS CITY
\m‘_\sCa'.l'pususmm StaShBOOKS® STAR QUILTS
Wi : ;
Innowvate. Educare. Create fabric arts for a handmade lifestyle continuing the tradition

Browse through recent releases from C&T Publishing, Kansas City Star Quilts, and Stash Books. From
spring releases to best-selling products, find inspiration and knowledge for innovative quilts and projects.




Move beyond one-patch hexagon quilts with
11 show-stopping hexie projects to stitch by
hand or machine. Master the Y-seam, then
draft your own unique quilts using the author’s
design primer.

Adventures in Hexagons

11 Quilts, 29 Blocks, Unlimited Possibilities
by Emily Breclaw

$29.95, #11177, 112p, color, 8.5 x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-282-6

Quilt the look of stained glass with

approachable techniques and 6 project ALLEALLERS
quilts from Allie Aller. Outline pieced : “q Stained Glass Quilts
. ! Reimagined

and appliquéd shapes 3 ways, using trim,
couching, and bias fabric strips.

Allie Aller's Stained Glass
Quilts Reimagined

sh Techniques & Desig

Fresh Techniques & Design

by Allie Aller

$29.95, #11180, 100p + pattern pullou, color,
85" x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-286-4

KATIE PASQUINI MASOPUST

Take the first steps to becoming an art
ce the It steps [0 becc & tful
quilter with Katie Pasquini Masopust. oG CcABI

Starting with an inspiration photo, sew free- Q U I LTS

form log cabin blocks in the colors of your
image. Includes student work to inspire. i Frgml spiration to Art Quilt

ST rees
Artful Log Cabin Quilts y

- From Inspiration to Art Quilt

- Color, Composition & Visual Pathways
by Katie Pasquini Masopust

$26.95, #11212, 80p, color, 8.5" x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-450-9

WEB www.ctpub.com ® US. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 925.677.0373 Recent Releases—C&T Publishing 33




34

From best-selling author & teacher
JEAN WELLS
e — L

= COLOR &
: GN

% Updated 2nd Edition

= Adventures in Art Quilting

JOIN THE CONVERSATION!  ctpub.com/blog 4 @ctpublishing [ f /ctpub @ @ctpublishing @CandTPublishing

Brighten up your home for fall with 21 engaging
piecing and appliqué projects, from tea towels
and place mats to lap quilts and table runners.
Sew spooky spiders, dancing turkeys, autumn
leaves, and much more!

Festive Fall Quilts

21 Fun Appliqué Projects for Halloween,
Thanksgiving & More

by Kim Schaefer

$27.95, #11154, 64p + pattern pullout, color, 8.5 x 11"
ISBN 978-1-61745-186-7

In this updated edition of best-selling Intuitive
Color & Design, Jean's workshop assignments
get your creative juices flowing, allowing you
to create spectacular, free-form quilts.

Intuitive Color & Design,
Updated 2nd Edition
Adventures in Art Quilting

by Jean Wells

$29.95, #11244, 112p, color, 85" x 11"
ISBN 978-1-61745-524-7

Become a skilled foundation piecer with New
York Beauty blocks and arcs of Flying Geese!
Stitch your way through 31 blocks, 10 quilts and
27 pillows with lively color combinations.

New York Beauties & Flying Geese
10 Dramatic Quilts, 27 Pillows, 31 Block Patterns
by Carl Hentsch

$27.95, #11208, 96p, color, 8.5" x 11"
ISBN 978-1-61745-176-8

® /ctpublishing



WEB www.ctpub.com = us. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 925.677.0373

Learn to rescue and reuse fabric leftovers with
12 colorful quilt patterns for scrap lovers. Judy
Gauthier teaches you her indispensible system
for cutting usable squares from “real,” oddly
shaped scraps.

Rainbow Quilts for Scrap Lovers

- 12 Projects from Simple Squares

« Choosing Fabrics & Organizing Your Stash
by Judy Gauthier

$27.95, #11217, 96p, color, 8.5” x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-461-5

Decorate your home for Halloween with

15 projects made from 5 easy and stylish

block motifs, including skulls, spiderwebs,
and spooky eyes!

Sew a Modern Halloween
Make 15 Spooky Projects for Your Home

by Riel Nason

$17.95, #11227, 48p, color, 8.5" x 11"
ISBN 978-1-61745-482-0

Create fun and fresh holiday blocks with
whimsical designs using Mary's time-saving
technique for paper piecing with less waste.

Sew Yourself a Merry Little Christmas
Mix & Match 16 Paper-Pieced Blocks,
8 Holiday Projects

by Mary Hertel

$17.95, #11246, 56p, color, 85" x 11"
ISBN 978-1-61745-528-5

FOR SCRAP
LOVERS

PR EXNE LN
ol X
O
S 7
DRI
ANESES

NS AN
N '@f&

make 15 spooky projects _

for your home
Quilts, 5
Gift Bags, |

16 Paper-Pieced Blocks, 8 Holiday Projects

Recent Releases—C&T Publishing

35




36

Lindsay Conner and Carla Hegeman Crim

{l‘! .
» z‘b ¢
Sara Nephew and Marci Baker

Wonderful
o] ] E-PATCH

20 Projects from Triangles,
Half-Hexagons, Diamonds & More

| | Mr—ﬂ

cute & clevers

v

Turn treasured tees into T-shirt quilts with 8
patterns, from a pillow or baby throw to bed
quilts in multiple sizes. Learn the secrets to
choosing, cutting, and interfacing tees.

The T-Shirt Quilt Book
- Create One-of-a-Kind Keepsakes

- Make 8 Exciting Projects or Design Your Own
by Carla Hegeman Crim and Lindsay Conner
$24.95, #11247, 80p, color, 8.5 x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-530-8

What can you sew with a 60° ruler? Favorite
authors Sara Nephew and Marci Baker are
back with 20 bold one-patch quilts made
from triangles, half- and quarter-hexagons,
and diamonds.

Wonderful One-Patch Quilts

20 Projects from Triangles, Half-Hexagons,
Diamonds & More

by Sara Nephew and Marci Baker

$29.95, #11220, 128p, color, 85" x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-467-7

Sew 6 easy bags, each featuring an adorable 8"
paper-pieced block. Add an airplane to your
travel bag or a fox to your drawstring tote—use
any block with any bag!

Cute & Clever Totes

+ Mix & Match 16 Paper-Pieced Blocks, 6 Bag Patterns
« Messenger Bag, Beach Tote, Bucket Bag & More

by Mary Hertel

$21.95, #11211, 64p, color, 8.5" x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-448-6

JOIN THE CONVERSATION!  ctpub.com/blog . 4 @ctpublishing n /ctpub @] @ctpublishing

@CandTPublishing

® /ctpublishing



Seasons of

The author of best-selling Wool Appliqué Folk WOOL, APPLIQUE

Art presents a treasure trove of simple and
elegant projects, including a journal cover, pillow
cover, wallhangings, storage boxes, table rug,
and more.

Seasons of Wool Appliqué Folk Art
Celebrate Americana with 12 Projects to Stitch

by Rebekah L. Smith

$29.95, #11226, 96p + pattern pullout, color,
85" x 11"
ISBN 978-1-61745-480-6

Embroider, appliqué, and piece quilts, a cushion,
and several smaller items inspired by the world
of Beatrix Potter.

titching with
Beatrix Potter

Stitch, Sew & Give 10 Adorable Projects
Featuring Peter Rabbit, Jemima Puddle-Duck & Friends.

Stitching with Beatrix Potter
Stitch, Sew & Give 10 Adorable Projects Featuring
Peter Rabbit, Jemima Puddle-Duck & Friends

by Michele Hill

$22.95, #11284, 64p + pattern pullout, color, 8.5 x 11"
ISBN 978-1-61745-610-7

Sew ornate, Turkish-tile inspired blocks in the
beloved Baltimore Album style. Using easy fusible
raw-edge appliqué, add sashing and borders to the

i | umsm HARVEY [

9-block sampler, plus get ideas for small gifts. |ZN|K GADDEN
Iznik Garden Quilt

QUILT

A Stunmng Baltimore A]bum_Style Project A Stunning Baltimore Album-Style Project

by Tamsin Harvey

$19.95, #11216, 24p + pattern sheets, color, 8.5 x 12”
ISBN 978-1-61745-459-2

WEB www.ctpub.com m US. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 925.677.0373 Recent Releases—C&T Publishing EY)




Sew a story with 12 quilts inspired by life events
g Ve ) »
& e T N “ that everyone can relate to. Stretch your skills
QUILT with repeat-block quilts that invite you to
J_LTRADITIONS try new technigues with easy-to-understand

DEVON LAVIGNE

- e = tutorials.
v M ow P>
Quilt Traditions

12 Striking Projects,
wxssare 9 Skill-Building Techniques
by Devon Lavigne
$27.95, #11243, 80p, color, 85" x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-522-3

S

12 Striking Projects, 9 Skill-Building Techniques

Preserve and honor history with 15 traditional
blue quilts made from reproduction fabrics.
Discover the progression of blue quilts through
the Civil War years, from the first indigo fabrics
to synthetic dyes.

True Blue Quilts

Sew 15 Reproduction Quilts Honoring
ey 19th-Century Designs

by Annette Plog

$24.95, #11198, 80p, color, 8.5 x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-340-3

Robin Vizzone’s

3 Peculiar Primitives & Sew 12 primitive, handcrafted projects ideal for
A Collection of Eclectic Projects beginners and more experienced sewists. Put

Rl s i perfection to the side as you create memories
' with felted wool, distressed cottons, and
embroidery thread.

Robin Vizzone's Peculiar Primitives

A Collection of Eclectic Projects
swsen .« Hand-Dyed Wool & Embroidery

« Quilts, Dolls, Pillows & More

by Robin Vizzone

$25.95, #11228, 80p + pattern pullouts,

color, 85" x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-484-4

38  JOIN THE CONVERSATION! ctpub.com/blog . 4 @ctpublishing n /ctpub @] @ctpublishing (i) @CandTPublishing @/ctpublishing



WEB www.ctpub.com = us. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 925.677.0373

Use charm squares to sew 18 quilts from precut
5" x 5" squares. Start with fresh, beginner-friendly
patterns and build your skills to sew modern and
traditional blocks.

&<E Charm School—

stash 18 Quilts from 5" Squares
BOOKS.

A Beginner's Guide
by Vanessa Goertzen

$25.95, #11176, 128p, color, 8" x 10"
ISBN 978-1-61745-271-0

70 modern pieced triangle blocks— equilateral,
isosceles, and right triangles—and 11 striking
quilts! Mix and match sampler blocks with no
tricky seams, and explore color, visual texture,
and balance.

F<E Modern Triangle Quilts

stash * /0 Graphic Triangle Blocks
BOOKS.

- 11 Bold Samplers

by Rebecca Bryan

$27.95, #11186, 112p + pattern pullouts,
color, 8" x 10"

ISBN 978-1-61745-313-7

Rescue your fabric scraps with 16 satisfying
projects categorized by the type of scrap—
squares, strings, triangles, or little snippets. You'll
never look at scrap quilting the same way again!

F<E No Scrap Left Behind

;t—s-]; 16 Quilt Projects That Celebrate
Scraps of All Sizes

by Amanda Jean Nyberg

$26.95, #11196, 128p, color, 8" x 10"
ISBN 978-1-61745-336-6

| Sthﬂ{ ;_.:-!_ .
18 umusgfr/_

FROM 5" SQUARES

@ beginner s ({/1/[(/!‘

-
=
VANESSA GOERTZEN

OF LELLA BOUTIQUE

modern
triangle
quilts

70 Graphic
Triangle Blocks

11 Bold Samplers |

Rebecca Bryan

No Scrap Left Behind

16 Quilt Projects That Celebrate
Scraps of All Sizes

AMANDA JEAN NYBERG

Recent Releases—Stash Books




Featuring
@ 16 quilt experts!

MANUAL

Techniques, Troubleshooting & More

THE ,

This robust variety of 100+ free-motion, walking-
foot, and hand-stitching motifs will inspire

you to quilt. Sixteen experts share tips and
techniques, plus favorite design ideas.

\

F<E The Quilting Manual

stash * lechniques, Troubleshooting & More
- Designs for Hand & Machine
$21.95, #11253, 80p, color, 8" x 10"
ISBN 978-1-61745-536-0

Take the fear out of quilting feathers! Explore 68
modern feathers to sew on your home machine
or longarm. Quilt creative motifs on blocks and
borders with this visual guide.

F<E Visual Guide to Free-Motion
5,‘:;: Quilting Feathers
%% . 68 Modern Designs

. Professional Quality Results

on Your Home Machine

by Natalia Bonner
$26.95, #11237, 144p, color, 8” x 10"
ISBN 978-1-61745-506-3

SeW Sma[[ Sew 19 cute and useful projects, including a

t
a N . o i
- 19 bittle bags. card holder, coin purses, small wallets, and

g BT —— organizers. Personalize the organizers with

adorable embellishments and appliqués and
use up your scraps, trims, and other odds
and ends in the process!

f<E Sew Small—19 Little Bags

stash Stash Your Coins, Keys, Earbuds,

o Jewelry & More
by Jennifer Heynen
$26.95, #11205, 112p + pattern pullout,
color, 8" x 10"
ISBN 978-1-61745-433-2

40  JOIN THE CONVERSATION! ctpub.com/blog y@ctpublishing n/ctpub @@ctpublishing @CandTPublishing @/ctpublishing



Well-known designer Aneela Hoey has created
15 stylish yet functional patterns for a wide
variety of sewing organizers. Make these cute
containers for yourself, for friends, or to bring
to swaps!

F<F Stitched Sewing Organizers

Pretty Cases, Boxes, Pouches,

el

sta
**°® Pincushions & More
by Aneela Hoey
$26.95, #11239, 112p + pattern pullout,
color, 8" x 10"
ISBN 978-1-61745-510-0

This book of love and encouragement combines
uplifting artwork and verse from famed artist Laurel
Burch. Coming from Laurel's own experiences

with adversity, this book makes a meaningful gift
for yourself or anyone in your life who is going
through a difficult time, serving as a reminder to
believe in dreams and create for the joy of creating.

Laurel Burch™ Dream Believers
Inspirations for Life - Love «+ Hope
$14.95% #20372, 80p, color, hardcover, 8" x 8"
ISBN 978-1-61745-575-9

UPC 734817-203728

North America Only

*Minimum order of 3 applies to resellers

q.' LOTTA JAsSDOT LR

LoTtA sanst This modern coloring book features a
:‘"“i@’ coLorine sook | collection of sleek and stylish designs. Step
B L away from the stress of your busy life and
join Lotta’s world of simple beauty, which
mingles botanical splendor and organic
lines with an urban aesthetic.

£<E Lotta Jansdotter Collection

s‘t;jl Coloring Book
O 45y Contemporary Prints & Patterns

to Colorfor Creativity & Joy

by Lotta Jansdotter

$15.95% #20369, 80p

+ 2 sticker sheets, 8.5” x 11"

ISBN 978-1-61745-533-9, UPC 734817-203698
C&T cannot sell this product into Asia.

WEB www.ctpub.com ® UsS. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 925.677.0373

Inspired by her cut-paper designs, popular
designer Lotta Jansdotter teamed up with
best-selling author Cheryl Arkison to create
this spectacular quilt. Featuring Lotta’s latest
fabric line, Lilla, this beautiful quilt is built
with 25 graphic and organic blocks.

Lilla Quilt Pattern
by Lotta Jansdotter and Cheryl Arkison

o $11.95% #80083, 32p, color, 5.5 x 8.5"
stash ISBN 978-1-61745-571-1

UPC 734817-800835
C&T cannot sell this product into Asia.

*Minimum order of 3 applies to resellers

Recent Releases—Stash Books




These mini books are packed with mega information on choosing and using fabric for quilters from
best-selling author Alex Anderson and information on common sewing tools, supplies, and materials
from best-selling author Carla Crim of Scientific Seamstress. At such a great price, you can afford to
buy one for your guild, quilt group, sister, mom, friend, or anyone else you know who loves fabric as
much as you do! Shop-ready point-of-purchase display includes 12 books.

Quilter's Fabric Handy Pocket Guide POP Display

Tips & Advice for Selection, Care & Storage

by Alex Anderson

$83.40, #20375, point-of-purchase display includes 12 guides, 48p each
ISBN 978-1-61745-587-2, UPC 734817-203759

$6.95, #20347, 48p, color, 3.5” x 5.5”

ISBN 978-1-61745-308-3, UPC 734817-203476

Sewing Supplies Handy Pocket Guide POP Display

65+ Tips & Facts for Tools, Notions & Materials

by Carla Hegeman Crim

$83.40, #20376, point-of-purchase display includes 12 guides, 48p each
ISBN 978-1-61745-588-9, UPC 734817-203766

$6.95, #20368, 48p, color, 3.5" x 5.5”
ISBN 978-1-61745-534-6, UPC 734817-203681

Take best-selling author Angela Walters home with you today! From what tools, notions, and supplies you'll
need to get started to how to take that final stitch, Angela covers everything you need to know to start
free-motion machine quilting. A must-have for any beginning machine quilter or piecer, this 80-minute
video features detailed explanations and discussions of ergonomics, basting, how to start stitching, tips and
techniques, and more. Plus, a free ebook, Free-Motion Quilting with Angela Walters, is included!

Start Free-Motion Machine Quilting DVD

FREE eBook—Free-Motion Quilting with Angela Walters
by Angela Walters

$22.95, #11275, 80 minutes

ISBN 978-1-61745-590-2 M

UPC 734817-112754 '}

Take best-selling author Angela Walters home with you today! In this 60-minute video, Angela covers ev-
erything you need to know to take your free-motion quilting to the next level. With detailed explanations

3 Ways to Mal 1r
Free-Motion Quilting
More Intricate

i . = and discussions of ergonomics, improv, geometric and filler designs, you'll quickly find the confidence to
—— tackle any quilt top. Plus, a free ebook, Shape by Shape Free-Motion Quilting with Angela Walters, is included!

Fill It Up! 3 Ways to Make Your Free-Motion Quilting More Intricate DVD
FREE ebook, Shape by Shape Free-Motion Quilting with Angela Walters

by Angela Walters

$22.95, #11276, 70 minutes

ISBN 978-1-61745-591-9 M

UPC 734817-112761

42 JOIN THE CONVERSATION! ctpub.com/blog ’@ctpublishing “/ctpub @@ctpublishing i @CandTPublishing @/ctpublishing



For quilting, sewing, paper-
crafting, and dollmaking.
Alex Anderson’s 4-in-1
Essential Sewing Tool

Includes Seam Ripper,
Stiletto, Presser, Turner
$19.95% #20109, 3.5" x 125" pkg
ISBN 978-1-57120-788-3

UPC 734817-201090

fast2mark™ Essential
Circle Tool from

Piece O’ Cake Designs
Make 2"-8" Set-In Circles &
Other Fun Curvy Blocks

by Becky Goldsmith &
$19.95% #20321, 10" x 14"
ISBN 978-1-61745-218-5
UPC 734817-203216

For hand embroidery, silk ribbon
embroidery, and crazy quilting.
Judith Baker Montano’s
Embroidery & Crazy Quilt
Stitch Tool

180+ Stitches & Combinations « Tips
for Needles, Thread, Ribbon, Fabric «

Illustrations for Left-Handed &
Right-Handed Stitching

$22.95, #10644, 96 double-sided cards,
color, 6" x 5"

ISBN 978-1-57120-533-9,

UPC 734817-106449

fast2cut® Simple

Square Templates
Quickly Cut 3%", 4%" & 5%"
Squares

by Judy Gauthier &
$24.95% #20317,85" x 11" pkg
ISBN 978-1-61745-173-7

UPC 734817-203179

fast2cut® Bonnie K. Hunter’s
Essential Triangle Tool

+ Quickly Make Half-Square,
Quarter-Square, Flying Geese
& Bonus Triangles

+ Plus Mark Perfect Seam
Allowances

« FREE Bonus Buddy Ruler

by Bonnie K. Hunter

$24.95% #20357,95" x 12"pkg

ISBN 978-1-61745-443-1

UPC 734817-203575

Visi-GRID™ Quilter’s
Template Sheets

Easy to See, Mark & Cut

+ Non-Glare « 4 Sheets

+8 %" x 11" « %" Grid
Inspired by Paula Nadelstern’s
Kaleidoscope Quilts books
$9.95% #20163, 4 transparent sheets
with printed grid, 85" x 11"

ISBN 978-1-60705-521-1

UPC 734817-201632

A third volume of original illus-
trations to add the perfect
finishing touch to your quilt.
Quilt Label Collective CD
—Volumel il

Over 150 New Designs to
Customize, Print & Embellish
$10.95% #20274, 5" x 5" pkg

ISBN 978-1-60705-941-7 =
UPC 734817-202745

CLEARVIEW TRIANGLE"
Mini Super 60° Acrylic Ruler
30°,60°, 120°

Clearview Triangle™
Mini Super 60™ Acrylic Ruler

designed by Sara Nephew from Quilt

with Marci Baker

$23.95% #20373,9.75" x 9.75" pkg
ISBN 978-1-61745-576-6

UPC 734817-203735

An endearingly wacky collection
of postcards to color and send to
friends and family or keep and
enjoy for yourself.

Off the Beaten Path
Coloring Postcard Book

20 Adventurous Designs
lllustrated by Samarra Khaja
$9.95% #20366, 20 postcards, 45" x 6"
ISBN 978-1-61745-514-8

UPC 734817-203667

4aa STUDeD 0

o WL

CUTTING EDGE

le Vinyl Ruler Stops

‘Quilt with

Cutting Edge—
Repositionable Vinyl
Ruler Stops

by Marci Baker
$8.95% #20343, 10 Strips,
425" x 625" pkg

ISBN 978-1-61745-298-7
UPC 734817-203438

Essential Color Wheel
Companion

Choose Perfect Colors with
Confidence

from Joen Wolfrom

$12.95% #20314, 12" x 12"
ISBN 978-1-61745-144-7

UPC 734817-203148

fast2mark™ Embroidery
Stencils, Essential Collection
90+ Easy-to-Mark Designs—
Endless Combinations « Perfect
for Crazy Quilting « Accurate
Stitches & Spacing Every Time
by Christen Brown

$24.95, #20352, 4 plastic 4" x 8" stencils,
90+ embroidery designs, 45" x 9" pkg
ISBN 978-1-61745-317-5

UPC 734817-203520

Inspired by the 3-in-1 Color Tool—
more than 100,000 sold! -

Studio Color Wheel =
28" x 28" Double-Sided Poster
by Joen Wolfrom

$9.95% #20147,10.25" x 10.25" pkg
ISBN 978-1-60705-350-7
UPC 734817-201472

WEB www.ctpub.com = us. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 925.677.0373

Ultimate 3-in-1 Color Tool, Updated 3rd Edition

24 Color Cards with Numbered Swatches «

5 Color Plans for each Color « 2 Value Finders Red &
Green « 816 Colors with CMYK, RGB & HEX Formulas
by Joen Wolfrom

$19.95% #10792, 24 double-sided cards, color, 3.25" x 8"

ISBN 978-1-60705-235-7 124

UPC 734817-107927

*Minimum order of 3 applies to resellers



44

|
STABILI-TEE"

FUSIBLE INTERFACING

T-SHIRT QUI MADE EASY

Stabili-TEE™ Fusible
Interfacing PACK
T-Shirt Quilts Made Easy
$19.95% #20363, 60" x 72"
ISBN 978-1-61745-494-3

UPC 734817-203636

Stabili-TEE™ Fusible
Interfacing BOLT
$69.95% #20364, 60" x 10yds
ISBN 978-1-61745-495-0
UPC 734817-203643

Add just the right amount

of stabilization to your next
T-shirt quilt! Turn your T-shirts
into memory quilts, scarves,
pillow covers, totes, and more.

Carol Lk |._||-.=
Foundation

i

e il

Use in any printer or copier to
make paper piecing super simple!
Simple Foundations
Translucent Vellum Paper
$12.95% #10984, 30 sheets, 85" x 11"
ISBN 978-1-57120-821-7

UPC 734817-109846

LY S
Crafts made fast, fun & easy with
fast2fuse® Double-Sided Fusible
Stiff Interfacing. Heavyweight.

fast2fuse® HEAVY
Double-Sided Fusible Stiff
Interfacing ™

PACK 15" x 18"
$6.99* #20057, 85" x 12" pkg
ISBN 978-1-57120-988-7

UPC 734817-200574

BOLT 20" x 10 yards

$129.95, #20002
ISBN 978-1-61745-021-1
UPC 734817-20024

Makes paper piecing super easy!
Carol Doak’s
Foundation Paper

$13.95% #10985, 100 sheets, 85" x 11"
ISBN 978-1-57120-814-9
UPC 734817-109853

Achieve the perfect balance of

stability with this lightweight
fusible stiff interfacing.
fast2fuse® LIGHT

Double-Sided Fusible Stiff
Interfacing -

PACK 15" x 18"
$6.99*% #20177,85" x 12" pkg
ISBN 978-1-60705-593-8

UPC 734817-201779

BOLT 20" x 10 yards

$99.90, #20178
ISBN 978-1-60705-594-5
UPC 734817-201786

JOIN THE CONVERSATION!  ctpub.com/blog . 4 @ctpublishing

Wiy Msay
Saitich Sralwlider

Adhesive-backed sheets perfect
for crazy quilting and more.

Wash-Away Stitch Stabilizer

Simplify Your Embroidery

& Quilting

$14.95% #20203, 10 sheets, 85" x 11"
ISBN 978-1-60705-711-6
UPC 734817-202035

Yim
@

New larger size—print more
designs on one sheet!
Carol Doak’s Legal-Size
Foundation Paper

50 Sheets, 8" x 14"
$9.95% #20152

ISBN 978-1-60705-418-4
UPC 734817-201526

Crafts made fast, fun & easy with
fast2fuse” Double-Sided Fusible Stiff
Interfacing. Medium weight.

fast2fuse® MEDIUM
Double-Sided Fusible Stiff
Interfacing ™

PACK 15" x 18"

$6.99* #20056, 85" x 12" pkg
ISBN 978-1-57120-987-0
UPC 734817-200567

BOLT 20" x 10 yards

$109.90, #20000
ISBN 978-1-61745-020-4
UPC 734817-200000

n /ctpub

Draw or print motifs on these
sheets, then fuse to your appli-
qué fabric. Just wash the paper
away after stitching.
Wash-Away Appliqué
Sheets

Printable, Water Soluble, Single-
Sided Fusible, Eco-Friendly

by Beth Ferrier

$19.95% #20122, 25 sheets, 85" x 11"
ISBN 978-1-57120-919-1

UPC 734817-201229

f i ™
Sheets are perfect for piecing,
appliqué, or any freezer-paper
technigue.
Quilter’s Freezer
Paper Sheets
30 Sheets, 8%" x 11"
$10.95% #20107
ISBN 978-1-57120-650-3
UPC 734817-201076

Firm yet flexible interfacing is
perfect for shaping into purses,
bowls, and other 3-dimensional
crafts.

Timtex™ Interfacing

PACK 15" x 18"
$7.95*% #20117,9" x 12" pkg
ISBN 978-1-57120-859-0
UPC 734817-201175

BOLT 20" x 10 yards
$99.95, #10995

ISBN 978-1-57120-828-6
UPC 734817-109952

@ @ctpublishing @CandTPublishing

Life just got easier with this
handy roll of lightweight
fusible interfacing!

Make It Simpler® Fusible
Interfacing =
1%" x 15 Yard Roll iz}
by Anita Grossman Solomon
$5.95% #20159,5" x 7" pkg

ISBN 978-1-60705-510-5

UPC 734817-201595

Sheets are perfect for piecing, appli-
qué, or any freezer-paper technique.
Quilter’s Freezer

Paper Sheets, Bulk Pack

70 Sheets, 85" x 11"
$19.95% #20315

ISBN 978-1-61745-149-2
UPC 734817-203155

HUNDREDS OF USES: Crafting,
Sewing, Quilting & more!

Premium Clear Vinyl

ROLL 16" x 1.5 yards

12-Gauge » Durable « Flexible
$11.95% #20301

ISBN 978-1-61745-106-5 i
UPC 734817-203018

BOLT 18" x 10 yards

12-Gauge » Durable « Flexible
$49.95, #20302

ISBN 978-1-61745-107-2

UPC 734817-203025

® /ctpublishing



i
R RRI" ===

e

-
-

F<E kraftstex® Style

o kraft-tex: -

KRAFT PAPER FABRIC

4 i
(5N %
\s._—
~
N
\
X

v At

-

kraftetex® 5-Color Sampler

Wait until you get your hands on this rugged paper that looks, feels,

and wears like leather, but sews, cuts, and washes like fabric. kraft-tex®

is supple, yet strong enough to use for projects that get tough wear.

Use it to bring an exciting new texture to your craft-sewing projects,

mixed-media arts, home decor, and bookmaking.

Discover endless

creative techniques for
working with krafttex®

F&F The 3-in-1 Betsy Bag Pattern

P 10 Sheets, 8.5" x 11" =X
ack, eets, 8.5 x stash by Betsy LaHonta
$16.95% #20360, 10 sheets, BOOKS

$11.95, #80069, 24p, color, 6” x 9.75"
2-8.5" x 11" sheets each of Natural,

ISBN 978-1-61745-098-3
White, Black, Stone, and Chocolate

;ta—:l: « kraftstex Combines the

500Ks Best of Leather & Fabric
« Sew 27 Projects
Compiled by Roxane Cerda

$21.95, #11063, 120p, color,
8" x 10"
ISBN 978-1-60705-910-3

kraftetex® Roll, Natural
Kraft Paper Fabric

$12.95* #20211, 19" x 1.5 yard roll,

425" x 22" pkg
ISBN 978-1-60705-750-5 b T]
UPC 734817-202110

kraftetex® Bolt, Natural
Kraft Paper Fabric

$69.95, #20228, bolt 19" x 10 yards
ISBN 978-1-60705-758-1

UPC 734817-202288

WEB www.ctpub.com = us. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 925.677.0373

ISBN 978-1-61745-471-4,
UPC 734817-203605

UPC 734817-800699
Est. case quantity: 50

kraftstex® Roll, White
Kraft Paper Fabric

$12.95% #20244, 19" x 1.5 yard roll,
425" x 22" pkg

ISBN 978-1-60705-840-3 Yim
UPC 734817-202448

kraftetex® Bolt, White
Kraft Paper Fabric

$69.95, #20246, bolt 19" x 10 yards
ISBN 978-1-60705-842-7

UPC 734817-202462

kraftetex® Roll, Black
Kraft Paper Fabric

$12.95% #20245, 19" x 1.5 yard roll,
425" x 22" pkg

ISBN 978-1-60705-841-0 Yim
UPC 734817-202455

kraftstex® Bolt, Black
Kraft Paper Fabric

$69.95, #20247, bolt 19" x 10 yards
ISBN 978-1-60705-843-4

UPC 734817-202479

kraftstex® Roll, Chocolate
Kraft Paper Fabric

$12.95% #20289, 19" x 1.5 yard roll,

425" x 22" pkg
ISBN 978-1-60705-950-9 b T]
UPC 734817-202899

kraftetex° Bolt, Chocolate
Kraft Paper Fabric

$69.95, #20291, bolt 19" x 10 yards
ISBN 978-1-61745-089-1,

UPC 734817-202912

kraft-tex® Roll, Stone
Kraft Paper Fabric

$12.95%, #20290, 19" x 1.5 yard roll,
425" x 22" pkg

ISBN 978-1-60705-981-3 hiT]
UPC 734817-202905

kraftstex® Bolt, Stone
Kraft Paper Fabric

$69.95, #20292, bolt 19" x 10 yards
ISBN 978-1-61745-090-7,

UPC 734817-202929

*Minimum order of 3 applies to resellers



46

AUTHOR INDEX
Aller, Allie 4, 33
Anderson, Alex 42, 43
Arkison, Cheryl 41
Baker, Marci 36, 43
Bardes, Linda 5, 14
Berry, Ruth Ann 5,16
Boggon, Sharon 4,6
Bonner, Natalia 40
Bothell, Valerie 5,18
Brandvig, Jera 4,23
Breclaw, Emily 32,33
Brown, Christen 43
Bryan, Rebecca 39
Burch, Laurel 41
Cameli, Christina 5,29
Cerda, Roxane 45
Cline, Barbara H. 5,17
Conner, Lindsay 36
Crim, Carla Hegeman 36, 42
Doak, Carol 44
Ferrier, Beth 44
Gauthier, Judy 35, 43
Gillman, Rayna 3, 5,20
Goertzen, Vanessa 39
Goldsmith, Becky 4, 11,43
Hamilton, Erin 5,15
Harvey, Tamsin 37
Hentsch, Carl 34
Hertel, Mary 35, 36
Heynen, Jennifer 40
Hill, Michele 37

Hoey, Aneela 32, 41
Hruska, Dorie 4, 12

Hunter, Bonnie K. 31, 43

JOIN THE CONVERSATION!  ctpub.com/blog

Jansdotter, Lotta 41

Khaja, Samarra 43

LaHonta, Betsy 4, 30, 45
Lavigne, Devon 32,38
Loughman, Gloria 4, 13
Mallalieu, Nicole 5,28
Marth, Susan R. 4, 10
Masopust, Katie Pasquini 33
McCormick, Carolyn Cullinan 31
Modern Quilt Guild, The 5,27
Montano, Judith Baker 43
Nadelstern, Paula 43
Nason, Riel 35

Nephew, Sara 36, 43
Nyberg, Amanda Jean 39
Plog, Annette 38
Rosenthal, Maxine 5, 14
Runge, Gailen 4,30
Sampou, Jennifer 4,30
Schaefer, Kim 34

Shell, Maria 5,26

Smith, Rebekah L. 37
Solomon, Anita Grossman 44
Thomas, Donna Lynn 5,19
Triplett, Kay 4,7

Triplett, Lori Lee 4,7
Vizzone, Robin 38

Walters, Angela 5, 25, 42
Wasilowski, Laura 4, 31
Wells, Jean 34

White, Jeanette 5, 15
Wilson, Angie 4,22

Wolfe, Victoria Findlay 4, 21

Wolfrom, Joen 43

@ctpublishing n/ctpub r'@@ctpublishing

@CandTPublishing

TITLE INDEX

3-in-1 Betsy Bag Pattern, The 45

Addicted to Scraps—Eco Pouch Set 4, 31

Adventures in Hexagons 32, 33

Alex Anderson’s 4-in-1
Essential Sewing Tool 43

Allie Aller’s Stained Glass
Quilts Reimagined 33

Anniversary Sampler Quilt, The 5, 19
Artful Log Cabin Quilts 33

Braided Bargello Quilts 5, 16

Caitlin’s 3-in-1 kraft-tex® Bag Pattern 4, 30

Carol Doak’s Foundation Paper 44

Carol Doak’s Legal-Size Foundation Paper 44

Charm School—18 Quilts from 5” Squares 39

Clearview Triangle™
Mini Super 60™ Acrylic Ruler 43

Create Your Own Improv Quilts 3, 5,20

Cute & Clever Totes 36

Cutting Edge—
Repositionable Vinyl Ruler Stops 43

Dresden Quilt Workshop 4, 10

Essential Color Wheel Companion 43

Fabulous Facades—Create Breathtaking

Quilts with Fused Fabric 4, 13

fast2cut® Bonnie K. Hunter’s
Essential Triangle Tool 43

fast2cut® Carolyn Cullinan McCormick’s

Trim-A-Tip™ Tool 31

fast2cut® Simple Square Templates 43

fast2fuse HEAVY Bolt 44
fast2fuse HEAVY Pack 15" x 18" 44

fast2fuse LIGHT Bolt 44

fast2fuse LIGHT Pack 15" x 18" Sheet 44

fast2fuse MEDIUM Bolt 44

fast2fuse MEDIUM Pack 15" x 18" 44

fast2mark™ Embroidery Stencils,
Essential Collection 43

® /ctpublishing



fast2mark™ Essential Circle Tool from
Piece O’ Cake Designs 43

Festive Fall Quilts 34

Fill It Up! 3 Ways to Make Your Free-
Motion Quilting More Intricate, DVD 42

Free-Motion Block Designs 5, 31

Free-Motion Meandering—A Beginner’s
Guide to Machine Quilting 5,25

Fussy Cutters Club 4,22
Improv Patchwork 5, 26

Intuitive Color & Design,
Updated 2nd Edition 34

Iznik Garden Quilt 37
Joyful Daily Stitching, Seam by Seam 5, 18

Judith Baker Montano’s Embroidery
& Crazy Quilt Stitch Tool 43

kraft-tex® 5-Color Sampler Pack,
10 Sheets, 8 1/2" x 11" 45

kraft-tex® Bolt, Black 45

kraft-tex® Bolt, Chocolate 45

kraft-tex® Bolt, Natural 45

kraft-tex® Bolt, Stone 45

kraft-tex® Bolt, White 45

kraftetex® Designer, Blue Iris 2,5
kraft-tex® Designer, Blue Turquoise 2, 5
kraft-tex® Designer, Greenery 2,5
kraft-tex® Designer, Marsala 2, 5
kraft-tex® Designer, Radiant Orchid 2,5
kraftetex® Designer, Tangerine Tango 2, 5
kraftetex® Roll, Black 45

kraft tex® Roll, Chocolate 45

kraft-tex® Roll, Natural 45

kraft-tex® Roll, Stone 45

kraftstex® Roll, White 45

kraftetex® Style 45

Laurel Burch Dream Believers 41

Lilla Quilt Pattern 41

Lotta Jansdotter Collection
Coloring Book 41

Lucy’s 3-in-1 kraft-tex® Bag Pattern 4, 30
Magic Add-a-Strip Quilts 5, 17

Magical Unicorn Quilt, The 4, 11

Make 1-Hour Gifts 4,8

Make It Simpler® Fusible Interfacing 44
Make Softies 4, 8

Make Wall Quilts 4,8

Making Connections—A Free-Motion
Quilting Workbook 4, 12

Modern Quilt Magic 4, 21

Modern Quilts 5,27

Modern Triangle Quilts 39

New York Beauties & Flying Geese 34
No Scrap Left Behind 39

Off the Beaten Path Coloring
Postcard Book 43

One-Block Wonders of the World 5, 14
Pioneer Quilts 4, 7

Polygon Quilts Pattern 5, 30

Premium Clear Vinyl Bolt 44

Premium Clear Vinyl Roll 44

Quilt As-You-Go Made Vintage 4, 23

Quilter’s Fabric Handy Pocket Guide
POP Display 42

Quilter’s Freezer Paper Sheets 44

Quilter’s Freezer Paper Sheets Bulk Pack 44
Quilting Manual, The 40

Quilting Row by Row 5, 15

Quilt Label Collective CD—Volume lll 43
Quilt Traditions 32, 38

Rainbow Quilts for Scrap Lovers 35

Robin Vizzone’s Peculiar Primitives—
A Collection of Eclectic Projects 38

Savvy Seamstress, The 5,28

Seasons of Wool Appliqué Folk Art 37

WEB www.ctpub.com m U.S. TOLL FREE 800.284.1114 m INT'L 925.677.0377 m FAX 925.677.0373

Sew a Modern Halloween 35

Sewing Needle Pocket Guide for
Hand Stitching 4, 31

Sewing Supplies Handy Pocket Guide
POP Display 42

Sew Small—19 Little Bags 40
Sew Yourself a Merry Little Christmas 35

Simple Foundations Translucent
Vellum Paper 44

Stabili-TEE™ Fusible Interfacing Bolt 44

Stabili-TEE™ Fusible Interfacing Pack 44

Start Free-Motion Machine Quilting, DVD 42

Stitching with Beatrix Potter 37
Studio Color Wheel 43

Sweet & Simple Wool Appliqué 4,9
T-Shirt Quilt Book, The 36

Timtex™ Interfacing 44

True Blue Quilts 38

Ultimate 3-in-1 Color Tool,
Updated 3rd Edition 43

Visi-GRID™ Quilter’s
Template Sheets 43

Visual Guide to Crazy
Quilting Design, The 5,6

Visual Guide to Free-Motion
Quilting Feathers 40

Visual Guide to Patchwork & Quilting 4, 24
Wash-Away Appliqué Sheets 44
Wash-Away Stitch Stabilizer 44

Wedge Quilt Workshop 5, 29

Wonderful One-Patch Quilts 36

Visit ctpub.com for our
backlist books and products

47



ORDER TO DAY' <Qﬁﬁéa'-‘UBLISHING

For book excerpts and Innovate Educate. Create.
reviews, visit ctpub.com 1651 Challenge Drive » Concord, CA 94520

Shop online 24/7
or contact Customer Service
Monday—-Friday 8am-5pm PST

U.S. 8002841114 (Toll Free)
INT'L 925.677.0377
FAX 925.677.0373

Feeling green? View or download our catalog from our website! You will find “Download our Catalog” at
EMAIL Ctinfo@ctpub.com the bottom of the homepage. Please call customer service if you no longer need catalogs mailed to you.

Back by popular demand!

These best-selling books from beloved authors are now back in print.

More

WIiLLIAM MORRIS

APPLIQUE

ey (e gy s

All-Star Quilts
h 4 -

PN AT

Coming in SEPTEMBER 2017

See, snap & share —Join the conversation: #ctpublishing #stashbooks

’@ctpublishing n /ctpub @ctpublishing e @CandTpublishing @ [ctpublishing




